
THE W 181.60 FT OF E 613.97 FT O
FT OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4. 

CASTANEDA REYMUNDA
1103 SW JAMESTOWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07571-001
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178,355

1303/2569 11/05/2015 WD U I 12 59,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK

REYMUNDA CASTANEDA

1274/0459 4/23/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(GAIL C

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIO
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276 SE MORNING GLORY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,107 105.7172 118.40 249,469 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2259

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 135,065

FHS 504 60 302 23,242

FOP 45 30 14 1,078

PTO 718 5 36 2,770

3,022 2,107 162,155

BAS= W13 PTO= W44 S32 E8 N15 E21 N10 E15 N7$ S7 W15 S10 W21
S36 E13 N10 E14 S5 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W9$ E9 N10E13 N38$ PTR=N30
FHS= N28 W20 S21 E8 S7 E12$ S30$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


